
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Chicago, IL 

Petites 

Jazz    Rosalie King   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Holly Olznoi   TNT Dance Studio 

Contemporary   Morgan Bauer   Wilmette Park District Center-Arts 

    Maggie Munsell  TNT Dance Studio 

Hip Hop   Madeline Valdez  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Nolan Wines   Elite Dance Co  

Musical Theatre  Isabella Finelli   Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Lorelei Wilson   Living By Performing Dance Company 

Tap    Harmony Bell   TNT Dance Studio  

    Zoe Greenblat   Wilmette Park District Center-Arts 

Improvisation   Luna Pernikoff   Wilmette Park District Center-Arts  

    Olivia Toledo   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

     

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Milah Pineda   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Layla Ryan   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Contemporary   Amelia Tabernacki  Susan’s School of Dance 

    Abigail Urban   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Hip Hop   Arienne Medler  TNT Dance Studio 

    Lucy Munsell   TNT Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Sophia Mendoza  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Melina Tsagaris  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Tap    Sara Barnas   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Kyle Patterson   TNT Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Julia Paskiewicz  Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Rebecca Ramirez  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Aubrey Danca   Elite Dance Co 

    Isabella Gaden   Elite Dance Co  

Contemporary   Olivia Altergott  Elite Dance Co 

    Adamaris Gomez  Susan’s School of Dance 

Hip Hop   Clara Fogarty   Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Adamari Hernandez  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Musical Theatre  Violet Korzatkowski  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts   

    Mary Kozlowski  Elite Dance Co 

Tap    Chloe Bell   TNT Dance Studio  

    Jenna Schwider  Synergy FX Dance Company 

Improvisation   Bee Allison   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Suzanne Jecmen  Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Chicago, IL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Hannah Ardalan    Wilmette Park District Center-Arts 

    Maggie Munsell    TNT Dance Studio 

    Suzanna Sanchez   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts  

    Gianna Scott    TNT Dance Studio 

    Adalynn Tyree    TNT Dance Studio 

Improv Winner   Shay Mossman    Susan’s School of Dance  

    Nolan Wines    Elite Dance Co 

Free Solo Certificate  Rosalie King    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Zoe Greenblat    Wilmette Park District Center-Arts 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ashtyn Dempsey   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Harlee Good    Susan’s School of Dance 

    Lily Kiejzik    Elite Dance Co 

    Mia Matos    Wilmette Park District Center-Arts 

    Madilyn Mejia    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Abigail Urban    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Improv Winner   Juliana Gonzalez   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Sophia Mendoza   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

Opening # Nationals  Carter Bell-Torres   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Mila Tsirtsis    Susan’s School of Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Brettelynn Blount   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Amelia Tabernacki   Susan’s School of Dance 

Free PDC Scholarship  Sara Barnas    Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Lila Schmittel    Susan’s School of Dance 

Junior Apprenticeship  Arienne Medler    TNT Dance Studio 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Chloe Bell    TNT Dance Studio 

    Lola Frampton    Living By Performing Dance Company 

     Mallory Munsell    TNT Dance Studio 

    Lily Reiser    Elite Dance Co 

    Kaitlyn Rizzo    Elite Dance Co 

    Rowan Schmidt    Elite Dance Co 

Apolla Shock Certificate  Lillian Oliver    Elite Dance Co 

Improv Winner   Ava Johnston    Living By Performing Dance Company 

    Mary Kozlowski    Elite Dance Co  

Opening # Nationals  Olivia Altergott    Elite Dance Co   

    Kaylen Hansen    TNT Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate  Adamaris Gomez   Susan’s School of Dance 

    Leah Gomez    Susan’s School of Dance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Clara Fogarty    Living By Performing Dance Company   

PSDA Certificate   Aubrey Danca    Elite Dance Co  

    Sammie Tully    TNT Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship    Violet Korzatkowski   Forevermore Dance & Theatre Arts 

    Averi Regan    Elite Dance Co 

Senior Apprenticeship  Jenna Schwider    Synergy FX Dance Company   

     


